
COMM NE COR OF SEC, RUN W 1323.1
FT, W 271.53 FT, CONT W 1309.60 
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37877 ADDN SFR 307 03/18/2019

33568 GARAGE 147 11/20/2015

2009HX Base Yr

3359 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,810 108.1100 121.08 461,315 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 3164

BAS 1,500 100 1,500 150,745

BAS 1,664 100 1,664 167,226

FGR 720 55 396 39,797

FOP 416 30 125 12,562

FOP 416 30 125 12,562

4,716 3,810 382,891

FOP= W52 S8 E52 N8$ BAS= S8 BAS= W52 S32 FOP= S8 E52 N8 W52$
E52 N32 $ S25 E12 S15 E23 N24 FGR=  E30 N24 W30 S24$ N24
W35$.
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52
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30
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,520

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 900

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 5,000

10,420

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,040


